2022 TULSA ENGINEERING CHALLENGE RESULTS
Friday, March 25, 2022 Exchange Center, Expo Square

Team # Place Score School Name
Academic Olympiad
Team # - minutes %

1150 1st 90%  Summit Christian Academy
1151-7 2nd 80% Jenks East Intermediate
1152-8 3rd 80% Griffin Homeschool

1153 1st 82%  University School
1154-7 2nd 79% Owasso 8th Grade Center
1155-9 3rd 79% Owasso 8th Grade Center
1156-12 1st 75% Griffin Homeschool
1157-14 2nd 75% Griffin Homeschool

1158 3rd 73% Union Freshman Academy

Aluminum Foil Boat - Pennies

Hour 1 301 Summit Christian Academy
Hour 2 309 Holland Hall
Hour 3 278 Marquette Catholic School
Hour 4 305 Summit Christian Academy
Hour 1 249 University School
Hour 2 350 University School
Hour 3 321 Owasso 8th Grade Center
Hour 4 250 Dunbar School
Hour 2 87 Coweta High School
Hour 3 223 Coweta High School
Chemical Switch  Seconds
111 1st 29 Marquette Catholic School
Digital Poster Points
119 1st 94 Summit Christian Academy (BA)
121 2nd 88 Summit Christian Academy (BA)
133 3rd 84 Marquette Catholic School
117 1st 89 Lone Star JHS (Sapulpa)

Title Last Division
Ms Bradley Lower
Ms Wilson Lower
Ms  Griffin Lower
Ms Hamby Middle
Ms Bird Middle
Ms Bird Middle
Ms  Giriffin Upper
Ms  Giriffin Upper
Ms Farley Upper
Ms Bradley Lower
Ms Lamar Lower
Ms  Jenkinson Lower
Ms Bradley Lower
Ms Hamby Middle
Ms Hamby Middle
Ms Bird Middle
Ms  Norton Middle
Mr.  Sturgeon Upper
Mr.  Sturgeon Upper
Ms  Jenkinson Middle
Ms. Bradley Lower
Ms. Bradley Lower
Ms. Jenkinson Lower
Ms. Boes Middle
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Justin O
Arin T
Emery G

Arjun D
Spencer O
Legend T

Daniel G
Jameson G
Sholape O

Ted S
EliB
Violet C
Gabriel H

Benjamin K
Arjun D
Brian J
Traneice J

Tyler C
Stacey D

Gracie R

Gabriel H
Riley S

4/18/2022

Students

Caroline V,Finley C,Cate N

Tatum S



Team #

122
125

130
128
127

Place

2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
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Score School Name

86 Summit Christian Academy (BA)
82 Summit Christian Academy (BA)

83 Sapulpa High School
75 Summit Christian Academy (BA)
74 Summit Christian Academy (BA)

Title Last Division Students
Ms. Bradley Middle Brayton B

Ms. Bradley Middle Sophie D

Mr. Cole Upper  Brooklyn A

Ms. Bradley Upper Mason S

Ms. Bradley Upper HavenH

Electrical Motor (category of electric motor - A, B, or C - is after the team number - RPM

162-B
161-B

159-C
160-C

163
165

Extreme Engineering Challenge - Exhibitor Score Card,

501
506
526
537
544
564
566

508
541
549
551
567
580
584

509
510
511

1st 'B'
2nd 'B'

1st'C'
2nd 'C'

2nd
1st

drawing
drawing
drawing
drawing
drawing
drawing
drawing

drawing
drawing
drawing
drawing
drawing
drawing
drawing

drawing
drawing
drawing

896.00 Marquette Catholic School
147.00 Marquette Catholic School

1376.00 Marquette Catholic School
584.00 Marquette Catholic School

339.00 Marquette Catholic School
1079.00 Marquette Catholic School

Art Goad Elementary
Aspire Academy

Jenks East Intermediate
Lone Star JHS

Marquette Catholic School
Summit Christian Academy
Summit Christian Academy

Aspire Academy

Lone Star JHS

Marquette Catholic School
Owasso 8th Grade Center
Summit Christina Academy
Twins Hills School

Will Rogers JHS

Coweta HS Tech Ed
Coweta HS Tech Ed
Coweta HS Tech Ed

Ms. Jenkinson Lower PorterV, Logan R, Hudson R
Ms. Jenkinson Lower AudreyS, Tess W

Ms. Jenkinson Lower AveryC

Ms. Jenkinson Lower Riley W

Ms. Jenkinson Middle BenP
Ms. Jenkinson Middle Maddie S

Random Number Generator

Mr.  Anderson Lower Braydon A, Josh F
Ms Jones Lower Benjamin B

Ms  Wilson Lower Kaitlyn S, Colbie K
Ms Boes Lower Aiden G, Nova E
Ms  Jenkinson Lower Erin C, Avery C

Ms Bradley Lower Stryker A, Gabriel H
Ms  Bradley Lower Colin V, Raymond A
Ms Jones Middle Aaran M

Ms Boes Middle Coley R, Hanna H
Ms  Jenkinson Middle Colton W, Ethan P
Ms  Bird Middle Andie M

Ms  Bradley Middle Britain D, Emma F
Ms Lee Middle Nevceeh M, Will L
Mr. Isenbart Middle Samantah, Valerie
Mr  Sturgeon Upper StaceyD,Terran T
Mr  Sturgeon Upper Turbo P, Gunny V
Mr.  Sturgeon Upper EIi T, KylerC
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Team #

521
522
556
558

Mini-Math
8:55 AM
9:55 AM

8:55 AM
8:55 AM
9:20 AM
9:55 AM
10:25 AM
10:45 AM
11:10 AM
11:35 AM

Place

drawing
drawing
drawing
drawing

1st
1st

1st tied

1st tied
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

Score

2022 TULSA ENGINEERING CHALLENGE RESULTS
Friday, March 25, 2022 Exchange Center, Expo Square

School Name

Griffin Homeschool
Griffin Homeschool
Riverfield Country Day School
Riverfield Country Day School

Jenks East Intermediate
Griffin Homeschool

University School
University School

Mounds Middle School
Owasso 8th Grade Center
Owasso 8th Grade Center
Owasso 8th Grade Center
Ford Homeschool

Fort Gibson Middle School

Paper Airplane - Distance - Feet Inches

220
219
221

181
223
194

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

63'3
62'3
50'5

472
4511
41.6

Holland Hall
Holland Hall
Holland Hall

Owasso 8th Grade Center
Twin Hills School (Okmulgee)
Summit Christian Academy (BA)

Paper Airplane - Duration - Seconds

279
242
280

292
291
244

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

6.50
5.28
4.50

5.32
3.53
3.31

Holland Hall
Art Goad Elementary (Chelsea)
Holland Hall

Fort Gibson Middle School
Fort Gibson Middle School
Owasso 8th Grade Center

Title Last Division
Ms  Giriffin Upper
Ms  Giriffin Upper
Mr.  Jones Upper
Mr. Jones Upper
Ms  Wilson Lower
Ms  Griffin Lower
Ms Hamby Middle
Ms  Hamby Middle
Ms Walshak Middle
Ms  Bird Middle
Ms Bird Middle
Ms Bird Middle
Mrs. Ford Middle
Ms  Staton Middle
Ms. LaMar Lower
Ms. LaMar Lower
Ms. LaMar Lower
Ms. Bird Middle
Ms. Lee Middle
Ms. Bradley Middle
Ms. LaMar Lower
Mr. Anderson Lower
Ms. LaMar Lower
Ms. Staton Middle
Ms. Staton Middle
Ms. Bird Middle
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Students

Jameson G
Daniel G

Ishan M, Colin L
Tucker B

Arin T
Emery G

Arjun D
Leroy G
Destiny S
EmmaT
Andie M
Addison W
Dominic F
Max M

Braxton
Blake L
Jay C

Cooper V
Henry
Bode R

Blake L
Harper H
Eli

Max M
Gracie G
Jayden X

4/18/2022



Team #

Place

Score

2022 TULSA ENGINEERING CHALLENGE RESULTS
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School Name

Ping Pong Ball Launcher - Points

316
307
308

335
361
355

327
328

Robots
No Entries

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

850
720
590

1050
800
475

75
50

Points

Summit Christian Academy (BA)

Lone Star JHS (Sapulpa)
Lone Star JHS (Sapulpa)

Will Rogers JHS (Claremore)
Mounds Middle School
Fort Gibson Middle School

Sapulpa High School
Sapulpa High School

Rubber Band Powered Vehcile - Feet

414
424
416
415

387
417
413

420
421
406

1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

95'8"

50'5"

42'10"
40'

100’
75'
66| 2||

461 2ll
9! 4"
5||

Toothpick Bridge - Ibs.

472
478
447

1st
2nd
3rd

228.90
211.00
50.50

Marquette Catholic School
Holland Hall

Marquette Catholic School
Marquette Catholic School

Lone Star JHS (Sapulpa)
Marquette Catholic School
Will Rogers JHS (Claremore)

Riverfield Country Day School
Riverfield Country Day School
Sapulpa High School

Twin Hills School (Okmulgee)
Jenks East Intermediate
Lone Star JHS (Sapulpa)

Title Last Division
Ms. Bradley Lower
Ms. Boes Lower
Ms. Boes Lower
Mr. Isenbart Middle
Ms. Walshak Middle
Ms. Staton Middle
Mr. Cole Upper
Mr. Cole Upper
Ms. Jenkinson Lower
Ms. LaMar Lower
Ms. Jenkinson Lower
Ms. Jenkinson Lower
Ms. Boes Middle
Ms. Jenkinson Middle
Mr. Isenbart Middle
Mr. Jones Upper
Mr. Jones Upper
Mr. Cole Upper
Ms. Lee lower
Ms. Wilson Lower
Ms. Boes Lower
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Students

lan M
Landon B
Preston H

Noah H, Braxon C
Baylie H, Estrella S
Ransom I, Max M

Bryce M
Darren H

Lucy F, Daniella S

Drew M

Claire H,Violet C,Natalija T
Erin C

Ethan B
Colton W,Jayden W,Miles M

Miquel M,Joey G,Nathan F,Hunter D

Tucker B
Katelyn J
Miguel Q

Emily S
Victory N, Nora R, Nyla T, Isa F
JadynR
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Team #

468
456
448

470

Place

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

Score

138.00
60.70
49.70

207.00
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4/18/2022

Friday, March 25, 2022 Exchange Center, Expo Square

School Name

Marquette Catholic School
Summit Christian Academy (BA)
Lone Star JHS (Sapulpa)

Riverfield Country Day School

Wacky Wonder Works - Points

490
489
492

488
483
487

491

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

80
24
23

14
9
6

19

Marquette Catholic School
Marquette Catholic School
Holland Hall

Jenks Middle School
Summit Christian Academy (BA)
Jenks Middle School

Riverfield Country Day School

Title Last Division
Ms. Jenkinson Middle
Ms. Bradley Middle
Ms. Boes Middle
Mr. Jones Upper
Ms. Jenkinson Lower
Ms. Jenkinson Lower
Ms. LaMar Lower
Ms. Finch Middle
Ms. Bradley Middle
Ms. Finch Middle
Mr. Jones Upper
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Students

Maggie A,Violet A,Sydney R,Kirra D
Britain D, Emma F
Keely M

Zack M, Colin L, Ishan M

Eva P, Lydia S
Jillian W, Kate E
Conner C, PatR

Paige K, Kaitlyn B,Cali M
Ethan O, Graham C, Brayton B
Lhing h., Ciin K

Calla A, Amelia A



