Team #	<u>Place</u>	<u>Score</u>	School Name	<u>Title</u>	<u>Last</u>	Division	<u>Students</u>		
Academic	Olympia	ıd							
Team # - mii		%							
1150	1st	90%	Summit Christian Academy	Ms	Bradley	Lower	Justin O		
1151-7	2nd	80%	Jenks East Intermediate	Ms	Wilson	Lower	Arin T		
1152-8	3rd	80%	Griffin Homeschool	Ms	Griffin	Lower	Emery G		
1153	1st	82%	University School	Ms	Hamby	Middle	Arjun D		
1154-7	2nd	79%	Owasso 8th Grade Center	Ms	Bird	Middle	Spencer O		
1155-9	3rd	79%	Owasso 8th Grade Center	Ms	Bird	Middle	Legend T		
1156-12	1st	75%	Griffin Homeschool	Ms	Griffin	Upper	Daniel G		
1157-14	2nd	75%	Griffin Homeschool	Ms	Griffin	Upper	Jameson G		
1158	3rd	73%	Union Freshman Academy	Ms	Farley	Upper	Sholape O		
Aluminum Foil Boat - Pennies									
Hour 1		301	Summit Christian Academy	Ms	Bradley	Lower	Ted S		
Hour 2		309	Holland Hall	Ms	Lamar	Lower	Eli B		
Hour 3		278	Marquette Catholic School	Ms	Jenkinson	Lower	Violet C		
Hour 4		305	Summit Christian Academy	Ms	Bradley	Lower	Gabriel H		
Hour 1		249	University School	Ms	Hamby	Middle	Benjamin K		
Hour 2		350	University School	Ms	Hamby	Middle	Arjun D		
Hour 3		321	Owasso 8th Grade Center	Ms	Bird	Middle	Brian J		
Hour 4		250	Dunbar School	Ms	Norton	Middle	Traneice J		
Hour 2		87	Coweta High School	Mr.	Sturgeon	Upper	Tyler C		
Hour 3		223	Coweta High School	Mr.	Sturgeon	Upper	Stacey D		
Chemical	Switch	Seconds							
111	1st	29	Marquette Catholic School	Ms	Jenkinson	Middle	Gracie R		
Digital Po	ster	Points							
119	1st	94	Summit Christian Academy (BA)	Ms.	Bradley	Lower	Gabriel H		
121	2nd	88	Summit Christian Academy (BA)	Ms.	Bradley	Lower	Riley S		
133	3rd	84	Marquette Catholic School	Ms.	Jenkinson	Lower	Caroline V,Finley C,Cate N		
117	1st	89	Lone Star JHS (Sapulpa)	Ms.	Boes	Middle	Tatum S		

Team #	<u>Place</u>	<u>Score</u>	School Name	<u>Title</u>	<u>Last</u>	Division	<u>Students</u>		
122	2nd	86	Summit Christian Academy (BA)	Ms.	Bradley	Middle	Brayton B		
125	3rd	82	Summit Christian Academy (BA)	Ms.	Bradley	Middle	Sophie D		
130	1st	83	Sapulpa High School	Mr.	Cole	Upper	Brooklyn A		
128	2nd	75	Summit Christian Academy (BA)	Ms.	Bradley	Upper	Mason S		
127	3rd	74	Summit Christian Academy (BA)	Ms.	Bradley	Upper	Haven H		
Electrical	er - RPM								
162-B	1st 'B'		Marquette Catholic School	Ms.	Jenkinson	Lower	Porter V, Logan R, Hudson R		
161-B	2nd 'B'		Marquette Catholic School	Ms.	Jenkinson	Lower	Audrey S, Tess W		
101-0	ZIIU D	147.00	Marquette Catholic School	IVIS.	JEHKIHSOH	LOWEI	Addrey 3, 1ess W		
159-C	1st 'C'	1376.00	Marquette Catholic School	Ms.	Jenkinson	Lower	Avery C		
160-C	2nd 'C'	584.00	Marquette Catholic School	Ms.	Jenkinson	Lower	Riley W		
			400000 00000000000000000000000000000000						
163	2nd	339.00	Marquette Catholic School	Ms.	Jenkinson	Middle	Ben P		
165	1st	1079.00	Marquette Catholic School	Ms.	Jenkinson	Middle	Maddie S		
			. 4						
Extreme Engineering Challenge - Exhibitor Score Card, Random Number Generator									
501	drawing		Art Goad Elementary	Mr.	Anderson	Lower	Braydon A, Josh F		
506	drawing		Aspire Academy	Ms	Jones	Lower	Benjamin B		
526	drawing		Jenks East Intermediate	Ms	Wilson	Lower	Kaitlyn S, Colbie K		
537	drawing		Lone Star JHS	Ms	Boes	Lower	Aiden G, Nova E		
544	drawing		Marquette Catholic School	Ms	Jenkinson	Lower	Erin C, Avery C		
564	drawing		Summit Christian Academy	Ms	Bradley	Lower	Stryker A, Gabriel H		
566	drawing		Summit Christian Academy	Ms	Bradley	Lower	Colin V, Raymond A		
	g		,		2 ,				
508	drawing		Aspire Academy	Ms	Jones	Middle	Aaran M		
541	drawing		Lone Star JHS	Ms	Boes	Middle	Coley R, Hanna H		
549	drawing		Marquette Catholic School	Ms	Jenkinson	Middle	Colton W, Ethan P		
551	drawing		Owasso 8th Grade Center	Ms	Bird	Middle	Andie M		
567	drawing		Summit Christina Academy	Ms	Bradley	Middle	Britain D, Emma F		
580	drawing		Twins Hills School	Ms	Lee	Middle	Nevceeh M, Will L		
584	drawing		Will Rogers JHS	Mr.	Isenbart	Middle	Samantah, Valerie		
509	drawing		Coweta HS Tech Ed	Mr	Sturgeon	Upper	Stacey D,Terran T		
509 510	drawing		Coweta HS Tech Ed	Mr	Sturgeon	Upper	Turbo P, Gunny V		
510 511	•		Coweta HS Tech Ed	Mr.	-		Eli T, Kyler C		
511	drawing		COWER IN TECH EU	IVII.	Sturgeon	Upper	Lii i, Kylei C		

Team #	<u>Place</u>	<u>Score</u>	School Name	<u>Title</u>	<u>Last</u>	<u>Division</u>		<u>Students</u>	
521	drawing		Griffin Homeschool	Ms	Griffin	Upper	Jameson G		
522	drawing		Griffin Homeschool	Ms	Griffin	Upper	Daniel G		
556	drawing		Riverfield Country Day School	Mr.	Jones	Upper	Ishan M, Colin L		
558	drawing		Riverfield Country Day School	Mr.	Jones	Upper	Tucker B		
Mini-Math									
8:55 AM	1st		Jenks East Intermediate	Ms	Wilson	Lower	Arin T		
9:55 AM	1st		Griffin Homeschool	Ms	Griffin	Lower	Emery G		
8:55 AM	1st tied		University School	Ms	Hamby	Middle	Arjun D		
8:55 AM	1st tied		University School	Ms	Hamby	Middle	Leroy G		
9:20 AM	1st		Mounds Middle School	Ms	Walshak	Middle	Destiny S		
9:55 AM	1st		Owasso 8th Grade Center	Ms	Bird	Middle	Emma T		
10:25 AM	1st 1st		Owasso 8th Grade Center	Ms	Bird Bird	Middle	Andie M		
10:45 AM 11:10 AM	1st		Owasso 8th Grade Center Ford Homeschool	Ms Mrs.		Middle Middle	Addison W Dominic F		
11:35 AM	1st		Fort Gibson Middle School	Ms	Staton	Middle	Max M		
11.00 AW	130		1 of Gibson Middle Genoor	IVIO	Otaton	Middle	WICK IVI		
Paper Airp	olane - Di	stance -	Feet Inches						
220	1st	63'3	Holland Hall	Ms.	LaMar	Lower	Braxton		
219	2nd	62'3	Holland Hall	Ms.	LaMar	Lower	Blake L		
221	3rd	50'5	Holland Hall	Ms.	LaMar	Lower	Jay C		
181	1st	47'2	Owasso 8th Grade Center	Ms.	Bird	Middle	Cooper V		
223	2nd	45'11	Twin Hills School (Okmulgee)	Ms.	Lee	Middle	Henry		
194	3rd	41.6	Summit Christian Academy (BA)	Ms.	Bradley	Middle	Bode R		
Paper Airplane - Duration - <u>Seconds</u>									
279	1st	6.50	Holland Hall	Ms.	LaMar	Lower	Blake L		
242	2nd	5.28	Art Goad Elementary (Chelsea)	Mr.	Anderson	Lower	Harper H		
280	3rd	4.50	Holland Hall	Ms.	LaMar	Lower	Eli		
200	Siu	4.30	Honaria Hali	1715.	Laiviai	LOWEI	LII		
292	1st	5.32	Fort Gibson Middle School	Ms.	Staton	Middle	Max M		
291	2nd	3.53	Fort Gibson Middle School	Ms.	Staton	Middle	Gracie G		
244	3rd	3.31	Owasso 8th Grade Center	Ms.	Bird	Middle	Jayden X		

Team #	<u>Place</u>	<u>Score</u>	School Name	<u>Title</u>	<u>Last</u>	<u>Division</u>	<u>Students</u>			
Ping Pong Ball Launcher - Points										
316	1st	850	Summit Christian Academy (BA)	Ms.	Bradley	Lower	lan M			
307	2nd	720	Lone Star JHS (Sapulpa)	Ms.	Boes	Lower	Landon B			
308	3rd	590	Lone Star JHS (Sapulpa)	Ms.	Boes	Lower	Preston H			
335	1st	1050	Will Rogers JHS (Claremore)	Mr.	Isenbart	Middle	Noah H, Braxon C			
361	2nd	800	Mounds Middle School	Ms.	Walshak	Middle	Baylie H, Estrella S			
355	3rd	475	Fort Gibson Middle School	Ms.	Staton	Middle	Ransom I, Max M			
327	1st	75	Sapulpa High School	Mr.	Cole	Upper	Bryce M			
328	2nd	50	Sapulpa High School	Mr.	Cole	Upper	Darren H			
Robots		<u>Points</u>								
No Entries										
Rubber Band Powered Vehcile - Feet										
414	1st	95' 8"	Marquette Catholic School	Ms.	Jenkinson	Lower	Lucy F, Daniella S			
424	2nd	50' 5"	Holland Hall	Ms.	LaMar	Lower	Drew M			
416	3rd	42'10"	Marquette Catholic School	Ms.	Jenkinson	Lower	Claire H, Violet C, Natalija T			
415	3rd	40'	Marquette Catholic School	Ms.	Jenkinson	Lower	Erin C			
387	1st	100'	Lone Star JHS (Sapulpa)	Ms.	Boes	Middle	Ethan B			
417	2nd	75'	Marquette Catholic School	Ms.	Jenkinson	Middle	Colton W,Jayden W,Miles M			
413	3rd	66' 2"	Will Rogers JHS (Claremore)	Mr.	Isenbart	Middle	Miquel M,Joey G,Nathan F,Hunter D			
420	1st	46' 2"	Riverfield Country Day School	Mr.	Jones	Upper	Tucker B			
421	2nd	9' 4"	Riverfield Country Day School	Mr.	Jones	Upper	Katelyn J			
406	3rd	5"	Sapulpa High School	Mr.	Cole	Upper	Miguel Q			
Toothpick Bridge - <u>lbs</u> .										
472	1st	228.90	Twin Hills School (Okmulgee)	Ms.	Lee	lower	Emily S			
478	2nd	211.00	Jenks East Intermediate	Ms.	Wilson	Lower	Victory N, Nora R, Nyla T, Isa F			
447	3rd	50.50	Lone Star JHS (Sapulpa)	Ms.	Boes	Lower	Jadyn R			

Team #	<u>Place</u>	<u>Score</u>	School Name	<u>Title</u>	<u>Last</u>	<u>Division</u>	<u>Students</u>
468	1st	138.00	Marquette Catholic School	Ms.	Jenkinson	Middle	Maggie A, Violet A, Sydney R, Kirra D
456	2nd	60.70	Summit Christian Academy (BA)	Ms.	Bradley	Middle	Britain D, Emma F
448	3rd	49.70	Lone Star JHS (Sapulpa)	Ms.	Boes	Middle	Keely M
470	1st	207.00	Riverfield Country Day School	Mr.	Jones	Upper	Zack M, Colin L, Ishan M
Wacky Wo	nder Wo	rks - <u>Poi</u>	<u>nts</u>				
490	1st	80	Marquette Catholic School	Ms.	Jenkinson	Lower	Eva P, Lydia S
489	2nd	24	Marquette Catholic School	Ms.	Jenkinson	Lower	Jillian W, Kate E
492	3rd	23	Holland Hall	Ms.	LaMar	Lower	Conner C, Pat R
488	1st	14	Jenks Middle School	Ms.	Finch	Middle	Paige K, Kaitlyn B,Cali M
483	2nd	9	Summit Christian Academy (BA)	Ms.	Bradley	Middle	Ethan O, Graham C, Brayton B
487	3rd	6	Jenks Middle School	Ms.	Finch	Middle	Lhing h., Ciin K
491	1st	19	Riverfield Country Day School	Mr.	Jones	Upper	Calla A, Amelia A